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MoMa Survey Final v.3 45 Michael Kieley Michael Kieley 12/06 10:55

v| Quizzes

Correct Answers

L # of Students 4| Student Participation

69%

4| Student List

# Nickname ID Correct # Nickname ID Correct
1 Ashraf 87% 2 Carlos 78%
3 Crista 61% 4 Dan 91%
5 Dave 52% 6 Evan 96%
7 Giovanni 78% 8 Jackson 78%
9 Jake 78% 10 Kirsten 91%
11 Mason 96% 12 Megan 96%
13 Nick 91% 14 Patrick 91%
15 Student #13 0% 16 Student #17 0%
17 Summer 83%

1/33



MoMa Survey Final v.3 JJnearpod Post SessionReport

I Compared to PowerPoint, NearPod is more engaging and interactive.

Date Nickname ID Response Poll Stats
12/06/2013 Ashraf Strongly agree
12/06/2013 Carlos Strongly agree
12/06/2013 Crista Strongly agree ‘
12/06/2013 Dan Strongly agree
12/06/2013 Dave Strongly agree
12/06/2013 Evan Strongly agree
12/06/2013 Giovanni Strongly agree
12/06/2013 Jackson Strongly agree
12/06/2013 Jake Strongly agree No Answer
12/06/2013 Kirsten Strongly agree
12/06/2013 Mason Strongly agree 82% Strongly agree
12/06/2013 Megan Strongly agree
12/06/2013 Nick Strongly agree 6% Agree
12/06/2013 Patrick Strongly agree
12/06/2013 Student #13
12/06/2013 Student #17 0% Neutral
12/06/2013 Summer Agree
Disagree
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I Which NearPod interactive feature do you find the most effective?

Response Poll Stats

Date
12/06/2013

12/06/2013
12/06/2013
12/06/2013

12/06/2013
12/06/2013
12/06/2013
12/06/2013
12/06/2013
12/06/2013

12/06/2013
12/06/2013
12/06/2013
12/06/2013
12/06/2013
12/06/2013
12/06/2013

Nickname
Ashraf

Carlos
Crista

Dan

Dave
Evan
Giovanni
Jackson
Jake

Kirsten

Mason
Megan

Nick

Patrick
Student #13
Student #17

Summer

Slide Show, Open Ended Question, Web

Page

Open Ended Question

Poll

Slide Show, Poll, Open Ended Question,

Quiz, Video, Draw it, Web Page

Slide Show

Open Ended Question

Open Ended Question 6%
Poll, Open Ended Question, Web Page

Poll 19%
Slide Show, Poll, Open Ended Question,

Quiz

Draw it, Web Page

16%

Open Ended Question, Draw it
Open Ended Question 28%
Slide Show

Slide Show

9%

13%
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I | can see more detail on the iPad than a projected image, and that allows me to learn more from studying an image.

DV
12/06/2013
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12/06/2013
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12/06/2013
12/06/2013
12/06/2013
12/06/2013
12/06/2013

Nickname
Ashraf
Carlos
Crista

Dan

Dave

Evan
Giovanni
Jackson
Jake
Kirsten
Mason
Megan

Nick

Patrick
Student #13
Student #17

Summer

ID

Response
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree

Agree
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Poll Stats
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No Answer

88%

0%
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A sharing my opinions, drawings and ideas during a presentation is more effective than passively listening / watching

DV
12/06/2013
12/06/2013
12/06/2013
12/06/2013
12/06/2013
12/06/2013
12/06/2013
12/06/2013
12/06/2013
12/06/2013
12/06/2013
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12/06/2013
12/06/2013
12/06/2013
12/06/2013
12/06/2013

Nickname
Ashraf
Carlos
Crista

Dan

Dave

Evan
Giovanni
Jackson
Jake
Kirsten
Mason
Megan

Nick

Patrick
Student #13
Student #17

Summer

Response
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree

20/33

Poll Stats

71%
12%

0%
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AN Out of all the LMU classes you've taken what percentage use digital presentation (slideshows, ppt, etc.)?

DV
12/06/2013
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12/06/2013
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12/06/2013
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12/06/2013

Nickname
Ashraf
Carlos
Crista

Dan

Dave

Evan
Giovanni
Jackson
Jake
Kirsten
Mason
Megan

Nick

Patrick
Student #13
Student #17

Summer

ID Response Poll Stats
60-80%
40-60%

20-40% I

40-60%, 60-80%

40-60%

40-60%

80-100%

80-100% No Answer
80-100%

60-80% 0% Under 20%
60-80%

40-60%

60-80%

6% 20-40%
33% 40-60%
40-60%

28% 60-80%

80-100%
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I Given a choice, would you prefer to be in a course that includes NearPod presentations or PowerPoint?

Date Nickname ID Response Poll Stats
12/06/2013 Ashraf Neutral
12/06/2013 Carlos Prefer NearPod
12/06/2013 Crista Prefer NearPod ‘
12/06/2013 Dan Prefer NearPod
12/06/2013 Dave Prefer NearPod
12/06/2013 Evan Prefer NearPod
12/06/2013 Giovanni Prefer NearPod
12/06/2013 Jackson Prefer NearPod
12/06/2013 Jake Prefer NearPod No Answer
12/06/2013 Kirsten Neutral
12/06/2013 Mason Prefer NearPod 71% Prefer NearPod
12/06/2013 Megan Prefer NearPod
12/06/2013 Nick Neutral 0% Prefer PowerPoint
12/06/2013 Patrick Prefer NearPod
12/06/2013 Student #13
12/06/2013 Student #17 18%))  Neutral
12/06/2013 Summer Prefer NearPod
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A sharing my opinions, drawings and ideas during a presentation is more effective than passively listening / watching
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Poll Stats
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No Answer
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0%
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