



Student List

#	Nickname	ID	Correct	#	Nickname	ID	Correct
1	Ashraf		87%	2	Carlos		78%
3	Crista		61%	4	Dan		91%
5	Dave		52%	6	Evan		96%
7	Giovanni		78%	8	Jackson		78%
9	Jake		78%	10	Kirsten		91%
11	Mason		96%	12	Megan		96%
13	Nick		91%	14	Patrick		91%
15	Student #13		0%	16	Student #17		0%
17	Summer		83%				



Poll Compared to PowerPoint, NearPod is more engaging and interactive.

Date	Nickname	ID	Response	Poll Stats	
12/06/2013	Ashraf		Strongly agree		
12/06/2013	Carlos		Strongly agree		
12/06/2013	Crista		Strongly agree		
12/06/2013	Dan		Strongly agree		
12/06/2013	Dave		Strongly agree		
12/06/2013	Evan		Strongly agree		
12/06/2013	Giovanni		Strongly agree		
12/06/2013	Jackson		Strongly agree		
12/06/2013	Jake		Strongly agree	12%	No Answer
12/06/2013	Kirsten		Strongly agree		
12/06/2013	Mason		Strongly agree	82%	Strongly agree
12/06/2013	Megan		Strongly agree		
12/06/2013	Nick		Strongly agree	60/	Agree
12/06/2013	Patrick		Strongly agree	6%	, ig. cc
12/06/2013	Student #13				
12/06/2013	Student #17			0%	Neutral
12/06/2013	Summer		Agree		
				0%	Disagree



Poll Which NearPod interactive feature do you find the most effective?

Date	Nickname	ID	Response	Poll Stats	
12/06/2013	Ashraf		Slide Show, Open Ended Question, Web		
			Page		
12/06/2013	Carlos		Open Ended Question		
12/06/2013	Crista		Poll		
12/06/2013	Dan		Slide Show, Poll, Open Ended Question,		
			Quiz, Video, Draw it, Web Page		
12/06/2013	Dave		Slide Show		
12/06/2013	Evan		Open Ended Question		
12/06/2013	Giovanni		Open Ended Question	6%	No Answer
12/06/2013	Jackson		Poll, Open Ended Question, Web Page		
12/06/2013	Jake		Poll	19%	Slide Show
12/06/2013	Kirsten		Slide Show, Poll, Open Ended Question,		
			Quiz	16%	Poll
12/06/2013	Mason		Draw it, Web Page	10%	
12/06/2013	Megan		Open Ended Question, Draw it		
12/06/2013	Nick		Open Ended Question	28%	Open Ended Question
12/06/2013	Patrick		Slide Show		
12/06/2013	Student #13			6%	Quiz
12/06/2013	Student #17				
12/06/2013	Summer		Slide Show	3%	Video
				3%	
					5
				9%	Draw it
				13%	Web Page



Poll I can see more detail on the iPad than a projected image, and that allows me to learn more from studying an image.

Date	Nickname	ID	Response	Poll Stats	
12/06/2013	Ashraf		Agree		
12/06/2013	Carlos		Agree		
12/06/2013	Crista		Agree		
12/06/2013	Dan		Agree		
12/06/2013	Dave		Agree		
12/06/2013	Evan		Agree		
12/06/2013	Giovanni		Agree		
12/06/2013	Jackson		Agree		
12/06/2013	Jake		Agree	12%	No Answer
12/06/2013	Kirsten		Agree		
12/06/2013	Mason		Agree	88%	Agree
12/06/2013	Megan		Agree		
12/06/2013	Nick		Agree	00/	Disagree
12/06/2013	Patrick		Agree	0%	Disagree
12/06/2013	Student #13				
12/06/2013	Student #17				
12/06/2013	Summer		Agree		



Poll Sharing my opinions, drawings and ideas during a presentation is more effective than passively listening / watching

Date	Nickname	ID	Response	Poll Stats	
12/06/2013	Ashraf		Strongly agree		
12/06/2013	Carlos		Strongly agree		
12/06/2013	Crista		Agree		
12/06/2013	Dan		Strongly agree		
12/06/2013	Dave		Strongly agree		
12/06/2013	Evan		Strongly agree		
12/06/2013	Giovanni		Strongly agree		
12/06/2013	Jackson		Strongly agree		
12/06/2013	Jake		Agree	18%	No Answer
12/06/2013	Kirsten		Strongly agree		
12/06/2013	Mason		Strongly agree	71%	Strongly agree
12/06/2013	Megan		Strongly agree		
12/06/2013	Nick		Strongly agree	100/	Agree
12/06/2013	Patrick		Strongly agree	12%	Agree
12/06/2013	Student #13				
12/06/2013	Student #17			0%	Neutral
12/06/2013	Summer				
				0%	Disagree



Poll Out of all the LMU classes you've taken what percentage use digital presentation (slideshows, ppt, etc.)?

Date	Nickname	ID	Response	Poll Stats	
12/06/2013	Ashraf		60-80%		
12/06/2013	Carlos		40-60%		
12/06/2013	Crista				
12/06/2013	Dan		20-40%		
12/06/2013	Dave		40-60%, 60-80%		
12/06/2013	Evan		40-60%		
12/06/2013	Giovanni		40-60%		
12/06/2013	Jackson		80-100%		
12/06/2013	Jake		80-100%	17%	No Answer
12/06/2013	Kirsten		80-100%		
12/06/2013	Mason		60-80%	0%	Under 20%
12/06/2013	Megan		60-80%		
12/06/2013	Nick		40-60%	6%	20-40%
12/06/2013	Patrick		60-80%	0%	
12/06/2013	Student #13				
12/06/2013	Student #17			33%	40-60%
12/06/2013	Summer		40-60%		
				28%	60-80%
				17%	80-100%
				17.73	



Poll Given a choice, would you prefer to be in a course that includes NearPod presentations or PowerPoint?

Date	Nickname	ID	Response	Poll Stats	
12/06/2013	Ashraf		Neutral		
12/06/2013	Carlos		Prefer NearPod		
12/06/2013	Crista		Prefer NearPod		
12/06/2013	Dan		Prefer NearPod		
12/06/2013	Dave		Prefer NearPod		
12/06/2013	Evan		Prefer NearPod		
12/06/2013	Giovanni		Prefer NearPod		
12/06/2013	Jackson		Prefer NearPod		No Answer
12/06/2013	Jake		Prefer NearPod	12%	
12/06/2013	Kirsten		Neutral		
12/06/2013	Mason		Prefer NearPod	71%	Prefer NearPod
12/06/2013	Megan		Prefer NearPod		
12/06/2013	Nick		Neutral		Prefer PowerPoint
12/06/2013	Patrick		Prefer NearPod	0%	FIEIEI FOWEIFOIIIL
12/06/2013	Student #13				
12/06/2013	Student #17			18%	Neutral
12/06/2013	Summer		Prefer NearPod		



Poll Sharing my opinions, drawings and ideas during a presentation is more effective than passively listening / watching

Date	Nickname	ID	Response	Poll Stats	
12/06/2013	Ashraf		Agree		
12/06/2013	Carlos		Agree		
12/06/2013	Crista				
12/06/2013	Dan		Agree		
12/06/2013	Dave		Agree		
12/06/2013	Evan		Agree		
12/06/2013	Giovanni		Agree		
12/06/2013	Jackson		Agree		
12/06/2013	Jake		Agree	18%	No Answer
12/06/2013	Kirsten		Agree		
12/06/2013	Mason		Agree	82%	Agree
12/06/2013	Megan		Agree		
12/06/2013	Nick		Agree	00/	Disagree
12/06/2013	Patrick		Agree	0%	Disagree
12/06/2013	Student #13				
12/06/2013	Student #17				
12/06/2013	Summer		Agree		